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1. Call to Order 

  

2. Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag 

 

3. Annual Reorganization of the Planning Commission  

 

4. Roll Call 

  _____ Gary Behler   _____ Robert Cox, PE, PLS, Engineer 

 

_____ David Austin   _____ B. Lincoln Treadwell, Jr. Esq., Solicitor 

 

_____ Louis Tepes, Jr.   _____ Ilene M. Eckhart, Manager 

 

 _____ Gary Krill 

 

_____ Paul Link 

 

5. REVIEW MINUTES OF NOVEMBER 19th, 2018 

6. PUBLIC COMMENT 

7. OLD BUSINESS 

8. NEW BUSINESS 

 A.  JW Development Northampton Business Center 

  Revised Land Development Plan Submission of August 6, 2018 

  Applicant/Owner:  JW Development Partners (formerly JW Jaindl Land  

  Company/David Jaindl) 

9. OTHER BUSINESS  

10. ORDINANCE CHANGES  

11. PUBLIC COMMENT  
 

Allen Township Planning Commission  

 
Meeting Agenda 

January 21st, 2019

7:00 P.M. 

Location:  Allen Township Fire Company Building, 3530 Howertown Road, 

Northampton, PA  
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12. NEXT PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS (7 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE   
 NOTED) 
 

 Monday, January 21, 2019 
 Monday, February 18, 2019 
 Monday, March 18, 2019 
 Monday, April 15, 2019 
 Monday, May 20, 2019 
 Monday, June 17, 2019 
 Monday, July 15, 2019 
 Monday, August 19, 2019 
 Monday, September 16, 2019 
 Monday, October 21, 2019 
 Monday, November 18, 2019 
 Monday, December 16, 2019 

         12. ADJOURNMENT  
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